
                                                                                                
 

             

 

 

 

API PSD2 Bankowość internetowa 

Raportowany 

kwartał 

Dostępność 

(%) 

Niedostępność 

(%) 

Dostępność 

(%) 

Niedostępność 

(%) 

01.01.2025 r. – 

31.03.2025 r. 

 

99,91 

 

0,09 

 

99,80 

 

0,2 

  


